
ATTACHMENT 2 
 

LIST OF ALL PARTIES1 

FOR PLAINTIFF CASTEX DEVELOPMENT, LLC: 

Chad E. Mudd 
David P. Bruchhaus 
Matthew P. Keating 
Jamie C. Gary 
MUDD BRUCHHAUS & KEATING, L.L.C. 
517 W. College St. 
Lake Charles, LA 70605 
Telephone: 337-562-2327 
Facsimile: 337-562-2391 
cmudd@mbklaw.net  
dbruchhaus@mbklaw.com 
mkeating@mbklaw.net  
jgary@mbklaw.net 
 
-and-  
 
Donald T. Carmouche  
Victor L. Marcello () 
John H. Carmouche) 
William R. Coenen, III  
Brian T. Carmouche  
Todd J. Wimberley  
Ross J. Donnes  
D. Adele Owen  
Leah C. Poole  
Caroline H. Martin 
Christopher Martin 
Michael L. Heaton 
TALBOT, CARMOUCHE & MARCELLO 
17405 Perkins Road 
Baton Rouge, LA 70180 
Telephone: (225) 400-9991 
Facsimile: (225) 448-2568 
dcoffice@tcmlawfirm.net  
vmarcello@tcmlawfirm.net    
jcarmouche@tcmlawfirm.net  
wcoenen@tcmlawfirm.net  
bcarmouche@tcmlawfirm.net  

 
1 Defendants Crown Central, LLC, Mobil Producing Texas & New Mexico, Inc., and Freeport-McMoran Oil 
& Gas, LLC were dismissed.  
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twimberley@tcmlawfirm.net 
rdonnes@tcmlawfirm.net 
aowen@tcmlawfirm.net  
lpoole@tcmlawfirm.net  
cmartin@tcmlawfirm.net  
chrismartin@tcmlawfirm.net  
mheaton@tcmlawfirm.net  
 
ATTORNEYS FOR DEFENDANT ANADARKO PETROLEUM 
CORPORATION AND ANADARKO US OFFSHORE, LLC: 
  
Christoffer C. Friend 
Meghan E. Smith 
Philip Wood  
Rachel Scarafia 
Marisa Del Turco 
JONES WALKER LLP 
201 St. Charles Ave., Ste 5100 
New Orleans, LA 70170 
Telephone: 504-582-8000 
Facsimile: 504-589-8322 
cfriend@joneswalker.com  
msmith@joneswalker.com  
pwood@joneswalker.com  
rscarafia@joneswalker.com 
mdelturco@joneswalker.com  
 
ATTORNEYS FOR DEFENDANT BP AMERICA PRODUCTION 
COMPANY: 
 
George Arceneaux III 
Court C. VanTassell  
John S. Troutman  
Randee V. Iles  
William J. Heaton  
Alexandra L. Gjertson  
LISKOW & LEWIS 
1200 Camellia Blvd., Ste 300 
Lafayette, LA  70508 
Telephone: 337-232-7424 
Facsimile: 337-267-2399 
garceneaux@liskow.com  
cvantassell@liskow.com  
jtroutman@liskow.com   
rviles@liskow.com 
jheaton@liskow.com  
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agjertson@liskow.com  
 
-and- 
 
Denice Redd-Robinette #38582 
LISKOW & LEWIS  
450 Laurel St., Ste 1601 
Baton Rouge, LA 70801 
Telephone: 225-341-4660 
Facsimile: 225-341-5653 
drrobinette@liskow.com  
 
-and- 
 
Kelly B. Becker #27375 
Erin E. Bambrick (Bar No. 35035) 
LISKOW & LEWIS  
701 Poydras St., Ste 500 
New Orleans, LA 70139 
Telephone: 504-556-4005 
Facsimile: 504-556-5108 
kbbecker@liskow.com   
ebambrick@liskow.com   
 
-and- 

 
Michael E. Parker  
Andres Gomez  
Meghan E. Trahan  
PARKER & LANDRY, LLC 
4023 Ambassador Caffery Pkwy., Ste. 320 
Lafayette, LA  70503 
Telephone: 337-362-1601  
Facsimile: 337-849-1865  
michaelparker@parkerlandry.com    
andresgomez@parkerlandry.com  
meghantrahan@parkerlandry.com 
 
-and- 
 
Lauren C. Heinen  
Alexander J. Guinn 
HEINEN & GUINN LAW FIRM & CONSULTING LLC 
407 N. Church Street 
Jennings, LA 70546 
lauren@heinenguinn.com  
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alex@heinenguinn.com  
 
  -and-  
 
  Penny L. Malbrew 
  KEAN MILLER LLP 
  400 Convention St., Ste. 700 
  Post Office Box 3513 (70821) 
  Baton Rouge, LA 70802 
  Telephone: 225-387-0999 
  Facsimile: 225-388-9133 
  penny.malbrew@keanmiller.com  
 

ATTORNEYS FOR DEFENDANT CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY: 
 
Eric E. Jarrell 
Michael J. Cerniglia 
Marie O. Luis 
Patrick T. Isacks 
Kyle Koch 
KING & JURGENS, LLC 
201 St. Charles Ave., 45th Floor 
New Orleans, LA 70170 
Telephone: 504-582-3800 
Facsimile: 504-582-1233 
ejarrell@kingjurgens.com  
mcerniglia@kingjurgens.com  
mluis@kingjurgens.com  
pisacks@kingjurgens.com  
kkoch@kingjurgens.com  
 
DEFENDANT OCCIDENTAL ENERGY COMPANY, INC. 
 
M.D. Keyes 
14760 Memorial, Ste.203 
Houston, TX 77079 
 
DEFENDANT ENCO RESOURCES, INC. 
 
Douglas H. Burgess 
2915 Rocky Woods Dr. 
Kingwood, TX 77365 

 
 


